
Pakistan International School, Aziziah- Jeddah
Cambridge Curriculum Section (CCS) 

 (Session 2024-2025) 
Grade 7 Syllabus Breakup ( 2nd Term)

Week Starting Date Ending Date Days Events English Urdu Math Science Social studies Islamic Quran Computing PE Art / Library Global Perspective

1 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024 2
Regular studies 4.1 the birth of internet یونٹ.2 تفہیم ، الفاظ/معانی،سوال/جواب 

Unit 7: Fractions (Ex. 7.1)

Unit: 3 Topic 
3.3

Chap.14: The Value of Knowledge 
and Teachers

Chapter # 1:Quranic Passages: 3 - 4

Surah Al Buruj - 
Hifz

Unit 2: 
Managing data 
2.1 Spreadsheets

Cricket Flip book
Section 3 : Evaluation Starting 

with Evaluation skills

2 Sunday, November 24, 2024 Thursday, November 28, 2024 5
Regular studies

4.1 the birth of internet; 4.2 Phone problems
مضمون نگاری،قواعد،محاورات،تفہیم

Unit 7: Fractions (Ex. 7.2 - 7.6)

Unit : 3 Topic 
3.4 and 3.5

Chap.3: European Colonization of the 
Subcontinent Chapter # 2: The Holy Quran & 

Makkan and Madinite Revelation Surah Al Buruj 
- Hifz

2.1 Spreadsheets 
(Continue)                        
2.2 Modelling Football

Yarn weaving (weave a 
bowl)

Section 3 : Evaluation Developing 
Evaluation skills

3 Sunday, December 01, 2024 Thursday, December 05, 2024 5
Regular studies 4.4 a dystopian future

مکالمہ نگاری، تفہیم،خلاصہ نگاری 
،قواعد،کلوژپیراگراف 

Unit 10: Percentages + Unit 8: 
Shapes & Symmetry (Ex. 8.1)

Unit: 3 Topic 
3.6 and 3.7

Chap.3: European Colonization of the 
Subcontinent Chapter #3 : life of the Prohet(SAW) 

before Prophethood Surah Al Buruj 
- Hifz

2.2 Modelling    
(Continue)           
2.3 Databases

Cricket
Paper plate dream 
catcher Section 3 : Evaluation Getting better 

at  Evaluation skills

4 Sunday, December 08, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 4

Urdu Debate Competition

&

Regular studies

4.5 the glade
تفہیم،ماحولیات الفاظ/معانی س/ج،خط. سبق 

ایجادات،الفاظ/معانی س/ج،
Unit 8: Shapes & Symmetry (Ex. 
8.2 - 8.3)

Unit: 8  Topic 
8.1 and 8.2

Chap 9: Climatic Zones  and the 
Wildlife

Chapter #3 : life of the Prohet(SAW) 
before Prophethood

Dua Prophet 
Nuh A.S

2.3 Databases     
(Continue) Football

Paper sculptures

Global Perspective Challenge 3

5 Sunday, December 15, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 5

Regular studies 4.6 closing doors محاورات. نظم، سبق الفاظ/معانی 
س/ج،قواعد،سبق

Unit 2: Expressions, Formulae & 
Equations (Ex. 2.1 - 2.3)

Unit: 8 Topic 
8.3 and 8.4

Chap 9: Climatic Zones  and the 
Wildlife

Chapter # 4 : Descendants of the Holy 
Prophet (SAW)

Dua Prophet 
Nuh A.S

2.4 Data 
collection 
Project: Tennis 
club                             
Check your 
progress 2

Cricket Mondela art

Section 4 : Reflection Starting with 
Reflection skills

6 Sunday, December 22, 2024 Thursday, December 26, 2024 5
Regular studies 5.1 defining heroes; 5.2 

lookig for charlie
مضمون نگاری،قواعد،انگریزی سے اردو 

ترجمہ  پیشے،تفہیم
Unit 2: Expressions, Formulae & 
Equations (Ex. 2.4 - 2.6)

Unit: 8 Topic 
8.5 +Review

Chap 9: Climatic Zones  and the 
Wildlife

Chapter # 4 : Descendants of the Holy 
Prophet (SAW)

Quran 
Assessments

Review 
Football

Rock painting
Section 4 : Reflection Developing 
Reflection skills

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Thursday, January 02, 2025 Term II- Mid Term Assessment Grade 6-8 Term II- Mid Term Assessment Grade 6-8 

7 Sunday, January 05, 2025 Thursday, January 09, 2025 5

Regular studies
5.3 danger; 5.4 young 

heroes مضمون نگاری،قواعد،محاورات،تفہیم Unit 9: Sequences & Functions (Ex. 
9.1 - 9.3)

Unit 4 Topic 
4.1 and 4.2

Chap.4: The British East India 
Company Chapter 4:Prominent Companions

Surah Al 
Takweer -
Recitation

Unit 3: Networks 
and digital 
communication          
3.1 Accessing 
websites

Cricket

Stippling art with pen

Section 4 : Reflection Developing 
Reflection skills

8 Sunday, January 12, 2025 Thursday, January 16, 2025 4

Sports Week  
&

Regular studies
6.2 fear of monsters مکالمہ نگاری، تفہیم،خلاصہ نگاری 

،قواعد،کلوژپیراگراف 
Unit 9: Sequences & Functions (Ex. 9.3 - 9.4)

Unit: 4 Topic 
4.3

Chap.4: The British East India Company Chapter 4:Prominent Companions

Surah Al 
Takweer -
Recitation

3.2 Types of 
network

Football

Sport Week(Revise 
previous projects) Section 4 : Reflection Getting better 

at Reflection skills

9 Sunday, January 19, 2025 Thursday, January 23, 2025 5
Regular studies 6.4 the littleboy تفہیم،ماحولیات الفاظ/معانی س/ج،خط. سبق 

ایجادات،الفاظ/معانی س/ج، Unit 11: Graphs (Ex.11.1 - 11.3)

Unit: 4 Topic 
4.4 + Class test Chap.4: The British East India Company

Chapter # 5 Hadith # 3-6 Hadith-The Kind 
ship

3.3 Data 
transmission Cricket Mosoic Art Section 4 : Reflection Getting better 

at Reflection skills

10 Sunday, January 26, 2025 Thursday, January 30, 2025 5

Regular studies 6.5 a smaller monster محاورات. نظم، سبق الفاظ/معانی 
س/ج،قواعد،سبق

Unit 11: Graphs (Ex.11.3 - 11.4)
Unit: 6 Topic 
6.1 and 6.2

Chap.11: Population

Chapter # 6 The History of 
Compilation of Hadith Hadith-The 

Kind ship

Project: School 
assembly    
Check your 
progress 3 Football

Book marks

Global Perspective Challenge 4

11 Sunday, February 02, 2025 Thursday, February 06, 2025 4
Kashmir Solidarity Day                                                                                       

Regular studies 6.6 monster below ground مضمون نگاری،قواعد،انگریزی سے اردو 
ترجمہ  پیشے،تفہیم

Unit 11
Unit: 6 Topic 
6.3 and 6.4 Chap.15: Dealing with Negative Feelings

Chapter 8: Articles of Faith Quraan 2nd 
Term Exam Review Cricket

Revise previous 
projects Global Perspective Challenge 4

12 Sunday, February 09, 2025 Thursday, February 13, 2025 5
 

Review Week Review Week Review Week Review Week Review Week Review Week Review Week Review Week Review Week Review Week Review Week Review Week

Sunday, February 16, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025 Second Term Exams Grade 6-8 Second Term Exams Grade 6-8 Sunday, February 23, 2025 Thursday, February 27, 2025




